
IP 
20

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

54 W

4450 lm

90 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

61%

2702 lm

30 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

28 W

2600 lm

53 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

61%

1579 lm

30 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 53.15 in

Width: 1.42 in

Height: 3.07 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 30 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
STRETTO 28/54W SILVER/WHITE
530-15444
MOLTO LUCE

Stretto, Hanging lamp made of organically shaped and folded aluminum; Powder coat finish inside glossy white and outside glossy silver;

height adjustable without tools, max. Suspension: 1500mm IP 20; 

Light output 1 
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